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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 14 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
7/2/2016 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.14 654 A 1:03.95 1:06.19
2. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:13.18 610 A 1:08.99 1:04.19
3. NINKOV, Vera 02 Serbia 2:14.79 588 A 1:05.85 1:08.94
4. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.58 578 A 1:05.96 1:09.62
5. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Serbia 2:16.98 561 A 1:07.42 1:09.56
6. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:17.22 558 A 1:06.43 1:10.79
7. BASTA, Nadja 02 Serbia 2:19.03 536 A 1:07.81 1:11.22
8. VAUDI, Veronica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:19.61 529 A 1:08.47 1:11.14
9. HUSIC, Tarin 01 Sport Time, SA 2:19.97 525 R 1:07.36 1:12.61

10. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:20.24 522 R 1:09.27 1:10.97
11. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija 2:25.29 470 1:11.58 1:13.71
12. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:26.73 456 1:11.69 1:15.04
13. HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 2:26.78 456 1:10.67 1:16.11
14. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.60 439 1:13.30 1:15.30
15. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:29.49 431 1:12.76 1:16.73
16. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:30.08 426 1:12.93 1:17.15
17. OKORN, Ana 03 PK Ilirija 2:30.85 420 1:15.06 1:15.79
18. SPAHIC, Iman 02 Bosna, SA 2:37.99 365 1:13.35 1:24.64
19. OSMIC, Zerina 00 Bosna, SA 2:40.97 345 1:19.47 1:21.50
20. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.13 344 1:17.96 1:23.17
21. SULC, Lara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.43 318 1:22.24 1:23.19
22. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 2:46.26 313 1:20.14 1:26.12
23. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Velez, MO 2:48.34 302 1:22.36 1:25.98
24. VUKASINOVIC, Ivona 02 VK Primorac Kotor 2:50.59 290 1:22.09 1:28.50
25. LONCAR, Milica 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:10.49 208 1:32.07 1:38.42
26. OTASEVIC, Nedeljka 04 VK Primorac Kotor 3:27.97 160 1:38.93 1:49.04

15 - 16 years

1. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:17.22 558 A 1:06.43 1:10.79
2. VAUDI, Veronica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:19.61 529 A 1:08.47 1:11.14
3. HUSIC, Tarin 01 Sport Time, SA 2:19.97 525 R 1:07.36 1:12.61
4. OSMIC, Zerina 00 Bosna, SA 2:40.97 345 1:19.47 1:21.50

13 - 14 years

1. NINKOV, Vera 02 Serbia 2:14.79 588 A 1:05.85 1:08.94
2. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Serbia 2:16.98 561 A 1:07.42 1:09.56
3. BASTA, Nadja 02 Serbia 2:19.03 536 A 1:07.81 1:11.22
4. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija 2:25.29 470 1:11.58 1:13.71
5. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:26.73 456 1:11.69 1:15.04
6. HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 2:26.78 456 1:10.67 1:16.11
7. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.60 439 1:13.30 1:15.30
8. OKORN, Ana 03 PK Ilirija 2:30.85 420 1:15.06 1:15.79
9. SPAHIC, Iman 02 Bosna, SA 2:37.99 365 1:13.35 1:24.64

10. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 2:46.26 313 1:20.14 1:26.12
11. VUKASINOVIC, Ivona 02 VK Primorac Kotor 2:50.59 290 1:22.09 1:28.50

11 - 12 years

1. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:29.49 431 1:12.76 1:16.73
2. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.13 344 1:17.96 1:23.17
3. SULC, Lara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.43 318 1:22.24 1:23.19
4. OTASEVIC, Nedeljka 04 VK Primorac Kotor 3:27.97 160 1:38.93 1:49.04
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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 14, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

9 - 10 years

1. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Velez, MO 2:48.34 302 1:22.36 1:25.98
2. LONCAR, Milica 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:10.49 208 1:32.07 1:38.42


